
Savings plus more  
with Eye360  

INSIGHT PLUS PROVIDERS

Discover all the value PLUS Providers can bring—  
Contact your EyeMed rep or visit eyemed.com

Eye360 is a whole new way for members to save. When visiting PLUS Providers, members receive an 
additional $50 frame allowance and $0 exam copay. In addition, these benefits can be combined with other 
offers and discounts for truly eye-opening savings. 

PLUS Providers are available nationwide in plenty of convenient, easy-to-find locations, including independent, 
retail and online options. Just look for the PLUS Provider icon          online and in member materials.

S-2005-CB-305

* This is an example only for illustrative 
purposes. Based on weighted average 
of sample transactions. Actual savings 
will depend on benefits, as well as frame 
selection. Retail cost based on industry 
averages. Some provisions, benefits, 
exclusions or limitations listed herein 
may vary by state. Discounts are not 
insurance. 

  MEMBER COST: $456 $53

WITH INSIGHT

$10
RETAIL

$119

$184
-$130

-20%

$184

Eye exam

Lenses

Average retail frame cost

Average frame allowance

Additional PLUS Provider frame allowance

Discount on balance over frame allowance

WITH INSIGHT
PLUS PROVIDERS

-20%

$0
$153 $50

$103

$50
$184

-$130
-$50

88%
ON AVERAGE,  

MEMBERS SAVE

WHEN VISITING  
A PLUS PROVIDER

 

EYE EX AMS AND PREVENTATIVE HEALTH

Vision care is an important part of healthcare. So we're removing the 
barriers to receiving an eye exam. When EyeMed members visit PLUS 
Providers, they can skip the exam copay. Best of all, we keep the savings 
simple with no promo codes, coupons or paperwork. We want members 
focused on vision and health—not hassles. 

SAVINGS WITH EYEMED*




