

## Savings plus more with Eye360

Eye360 is a whole new way for members to save. When visiting PLUS Providers, members receive an additional \$50 frame allowance and \$0 exam copay. In addition, these benefits can be combined with other offers and discounts for truly eye-opening savings.

PLUS Providers are available nationwide in plenty of convenient, easy-to-find locations, including independent, retail and online options. Just look for the PLUS Provider icon ① online and in member materials.

SAVINGS WITH EYEMED*	RETAIL	WITH INSIGHT	WITH INSIGHT PLUS PROVIDERS
Eye exam	\$119	\$10	\$0
Lenses	\$153	\$50	\$50
Average retail frame cost	\$184	\$184	\$184
Average frame allowance		-\$130	-\$130
Additional PLUS Provider frame allowance			-\$50
Discount on balance over frame allowance		-20%	-20%
MEMBER COST:	\$456	\$103	\$53

## EYE EXAMS AND PREVENTATIVE HEALTH

Vision care is an important part of healthcare. So we're removing the barriers to receiving an eye exam. When EyeMed members visit PLUS Providers, they can skip the exam copay. Best of all, we keep the savings simple with no promo codes, coupons or paperwork. We want members focused on vision and health—not hassles.

Discover all the value PLUS Providers can bring— Contact your EyeMed rep or visit eyemed.com ON AVERAGE, MEMBERS SAVE



\* This is an example only for illustrative purposes. Based on weighted average of sample transactions. Actual savings will depend on benefits, as well as frame selection. Retail cost based on industry averages. Some provisions, benefits, exclusions or limitations listed herein may vary by state. Discounts are not insurance.